APPLICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PACKAGE
FEATURES
 Low Insertion Loss       High Selectivity
 UHF & VHF Radio           Wireless Telemetry
 Pagers      Wireless LAN
MONOLITHIC  CRYSTAL FILTERS

SPECIFICATION & STANDARD FREQUENCIES
Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
PART NUMBER GUIDE
2 x (Passband
 width  at  3dB)
A:2 pole
B:4 pole
C:6 pole
D:8 pole
A: AMNO-Pack
B:Bulk
T:Tape/Reel
Holder Type
TGS
Mark
CA -21.4M 15 A -B
MONOLITHIC  CRYSTAL FILTERS TGS SERIES NO. : MCF
MCF
Monolithic
Crystal
Filter
CT
TX2
TX3
T
TX2
TX3
CT
F3
F4 or F5
F4 or F5
CT
TX2
F4 or F5
CT
38X19X12.7
CA or CB
CAX2 or CBX2
CA or CB
CA or CB
CAX2 or CBX2
CA or CB
CAX2 or CBX2
CA or CB
CAX2 or CBX2
F1
F2
CA or CB
CAX2 or CBX2
F1
CA or CB
CAX2 or CBX2
CA or CB
CAX2 or CBX2
CA or CB
CAX2 or CBX2
CA or CB
CAX2 or CBX2
CAX2 or CBX2
CA or CB
CAX2 or CBX2
CAX2 or CBX2
CAX2 or CBX2
CA or CB
Frequency
Range
F: Fund
C: 3rd Overtone
Holder Type CAM & CBM are available
                            www.tgsinc.us C  TGS (USA),INC.